apwONE

Name of Listed Entity:Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against [No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in?
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
?
8 'Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Cate [Catego Nos. No. of No. No. of Total Shar Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareh Number of Number of  [Number Sub-
gory [ry of of fully of shares nos. ehol each class of securities Shares olding, Locked in Shares of categorizat
() shareh share | paidup Partly underlyin |shares ding Underlyi as a% shares pledged or equity ion of
older h equity paid- g as a ng assumi shares shares
@ olders up % of ng full held
total conver
(D) shares equity Depository | held _ (IX) Outstandi | of otherwise in Shareholdin
(calcula ng convertibl g
ted as e
held shares Receipts | (VII) = per convertibl [securities Xy encumbered |dematerial| No
SCRR, e (as a iz
(V) held (D) (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) securities (&) ed form of
percentag
e of
V) V1) [(YID) (including | diluted shares
share (XIV)
No of Voting Rights No.( Asa | No. |Asa
Total a) %of | (@) % of
As a % 35 ? Warrants) | capital) total total under
of 00 Shar Share
(A+B
+C) (X) es s held
(A+B+C| Clas seg: X Clas s | Tot al (XI)= (VII)+(X) held (b)
2 it Asavhor ()




(A+B+C
2)

ISub-
ICategory
|

Sub-

Categ

Sub-

ICatego

ory Il

ry il

A Promote |7 696111 2169611168.6 (21696111 |0 21696111/68.6 68.6 10337 47.65 2169611
ré& 452 1
Promote
r Group

B Public 19152 129769 9929769 [31.4 19929769 |0 9929769 [31.4 31.4 0 0 9929764

C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promote
r- Non
Public

Cl |Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlyi
ng DRs

C2 [Shares [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
held by
Employe
e Trusts
Total 19159 (625880 31625880[100 (31625880 |0 31625880[100 100 10337 |32.69 3162587

452 5




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name | No.of | No.of Partly [Nos. of Total Shareh [Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh |fully paid-uplshares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares ,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older |paid equity [underlying [shares (IX) Underlying|assuming shares pledged or shares held

0] ()] up shares Depository | held dalls r;er full (X1 otherwise in
equity held [Receipts Vi = SCRR, convertible | conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) v1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1I) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as|(including |convertible No. (a) Asa | No. As a (XIV)
a % of % of () % of
(V) As a % Total |Warrants) |[securities ( total total
(A‘+B+C \Voting (X) sa Shar share
rights es s held
Class X Total percentage held (b)
(v Class of diluted (b)
Y share
capital)
(X1) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals/Hin |7 21696111 0 0 21696111 68.6 (216961110 2169611168.6 [0 68.6 1033745247.65 0 21696111
du undivided

Family

BHANU GOPI |1 482829 |0 0 482829 [1.53 1482829 0 482829 [1.53 [0 1.53 0 0 0 482829

MAKHARIA

PUNIT 1 10385938 0 0 10385938 (32.84 103859380 1038593832.84 |0 32.84 789473 7.6 0 10385938

GOPIKISHAN

MAKHARIA

GAUTAM 1 9547979 [0 0 9547979 [30.19 (9547979 0 9547979 (30.19 |0 30.19 0547979 (100 0 9547979

GOPIKISHAN

MAKHARIA

GOPI 1 377986 |0 0 377986 (1.2 377986 (0 (377986 (1.2 0 1.2 0 0 0 377986

KRISHAN

MAKHARIA

RAGHAV 1 255760 |0 0 255760 0.81 255760 |0 255760 (0.81 [0 0.81 0 0 0 255760

MAKHARIA

RADHIKA 1 207324 0 0 207324 0.66 207324 0 207324 [0.66 [0 0.66 0 0 0 207324

PUNIT




MAKHARIA

AGRIMA 1 438295 [0 0 438295 [1.39 (438295 438295 (1.39 |0 1.39 0 0 438295
MAKHARIA
ARADHANA [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAKHARIA
RANJANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PUNIT
MAKHARIA
b Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
c Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
d  |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 7 21696111 0 0 21696111 68.6 (21696111 2169611168.6 [0 68.6 1033745247.65 21696111
(A1)
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e  |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(2)
Total 7 21696111 0 0 21696111 68.6 (21696111 2169611168.6 [0 68.6 1033745247.65 21696111
Shareholding

of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)D)+(A)2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Nos. INo. of fully | P Nos. Total  [Shar Number of Voting Rights held in No.of [Total Number of | Number of Number Sub-
Name of the of paid up ar of nos. ehol each class of securities Shares | sharehol Locked in Shares pledged of equity | categorization
ISharehoIders ﬁhare equity tl share share [ding [(1X) Underl | din g, SQ”areS or otherwise shares of shares
® older |shares y s S % ying asa% (Xin encumbered held in
(i) held (IV) p underl held calc Outsta | assumin (X demateria
ai ying Vil = ulate nding g full liz ed
d- Depos |IV+V+VI |d as conver | conversi form
u itory per tible on of (XIV)
p Recei SCR securit | converti
e pts R, ies ble
q | (v 1957 No of Voting Rights (includ | securite [Ng [Asa | No. [Asa Shareholding
ui As a Total | N9 s (asa ) % of |(Not % of (No. of shares)
ty EVoOf as a W)ar(l;(a)n percent (a) | total |applic [total under
s A+B % of ts age of Shar |able) [share s
h C2) Class X $Iass Total Ti)(t)al diluted ol @) held (Not Su g:lt:\ -Sub
ar VIl \Votin share held applic bl e
; g |[Cat
e g capital) (b) able) (b) c | ory |egor
S i Xl
Institutions 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 330000 |0 0 330000 (1.04 330000 0 330000 (1.04 |0 1.04 0 0 330000
Investment
Funds
AEQUITAS 330000 0 0 330000 (1.04 |330000 0 330000 (1.04 |0 1.04 0 0 330000
EQUITY
SCHEME |
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Wealth Funds
NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered with
RBI
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Financial




Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

330000

330000

1.04

330000

330000

1.04

1.04

330000

Institutions
(Foreign)

o

Foreign Direct
Investment

o

Foreign
\Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
\Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

428382

428382

1.35

428382

428382

1.35

1.35

428382

INDIA MAX
INVESTMENT
FUND
LIMITED

426683

426683

1.35

426683

426683

1.35

1.35

426683

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |l

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

o

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

428382

428382

1.35

428382

428382

1.35

1.35

428382

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor




Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central

State
Government is
a promoter

o

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group”
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"”




Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

17947

5590254

5590254

17.68

5590254

5590254

17.68

17.68

5590249

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

34

1658850

1658850

5.25

1658850

1658850

5.25

5.25

1658850

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

446

463006

463006

1.46

463006

463006

1.46

1.46

463006

Foreign
Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Companies

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies
Corporate

119

900886

900886

2.85

900886

900886

2.85

2.85

900886

Any Other
(specify)

603

558391

558391

1.77

558391

558391

1.77

1.77

558391

Clearing
Members

15

8937

8937

0.03

8937

8937

0.03

0.03

8937

HUF

588

549454

549454

1.74

549454

549454

1.74

1.74

549454

Sub-Total
(B)(4)

19149

9171387

[e)[=)

[e)[=)

9171387

29

9171387

[e)[=)

9171387

29

[s)[=]

29

[e)[=)

[e)[=)

9171382

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)

19152

9929769

9929769

31.4

9929769

9929769

31.4

31.4

9929764




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

ﬁategory & PAN No. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total no.| Sharehol [Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
ame
of the (1 shareh | fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares Locked in Shares equity
shareholdin
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlyin Og/ as a shares pledged or | shares held
g (J
[0) (D) up shares Depository| (VII= d as per Outstandin| assumin (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts | [V+V+VI SCRR, ‘Convertibl “Tan encumbered| dematerializ
e
share V) (D) 1957 securities| conversi (Xt ed form
s held As a% of | No of Voting Total (including i No. lAsa [No. As a (XIV)
Rights as a % of |Not % of
) (A+B+C2) 'T'A)toafl Warrants)| convertib total |appl | total (Not
. il S I
(VHI) rigghts X) securities ( held held Applicable)
25 a (Not
Class |Class |Total Dercenta appli
of diluted c
share able)
capital)
(XD
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
C)D)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No.| Nationalit | Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, )
incaseofa |y whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
foreign acquisition of
national Blgm]]:!car}t

Shares Voting rights | Rights on Exercise of | Exercjse of inetre1reelsct|a
distributable control significant
dividend or any influence
other .
distribution

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved Utilized Limit (%)
Limits (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table IlI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table IlI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




