- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2023
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate gory	Catego ry of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of shares	Total nos.	Shar ehol	Number of Voting Right each class of secu	ts held in	No. of Shares	Shareh olding ,	Number of Locked in	Number of Shares	Number of	Sub- categorizat
(1)	shareh older (II)	share h olders	paid up equity	Partly paid- up		shares	ding as a % of total			Underlyi ng	as a % assumi ng full conver	shares	pledged or	equity shares held	ion of shares
		(111)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(cālcula ted as	(IX)		•	convertibl e		otherwise	in	Shareholdin g
			held	shares	Receipts		per SCRR,			е	securities (as a	<u>(XII)</u>	encumbered	dematerial iz	Νο
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)				percentag e of		(XIII)	ed form	of
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)	No of Voting Rights		(including	diluted share	No.(As a	No. Asa	<u>(XIV)</u>	shares
							Asa% of		Total as a % of	Warrants)	capital)	a) % of total Shar	(a) % of total Share		under
							(A+B+C 2)	Classeg:X Class Total eg:y	(A+B + C)	(X)	(XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of	es held (b)	s held (b)		

													(A+B+C 2)					Sub- S Category (I c	Sub- Si CategC Ory III ry	Jb- atego III
A	Promote r & Promote r Group		696111	0		21696111		21696111		21696111				10337 452	47.65	0	2169611 1			
В	Public	19152	29769	0	0	9929769	31.4	9929769	0	9929769	31.4	0	31.4	0	0		9929764			
	Non Promote r- Non Public	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		0			
	Shares underlyi ng DRs	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		0			
	Shares held by Employe e Trusts	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			
	Total	19159	625880	0	0	31625880	100	31625880	0	31625880	100	0		10337 452	32.69	0	3162587 5			

Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Shareh	Number of	Voting	Rights held	l in	No. of		Number o	of	Numt	per of	Number of
of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	each	class	of securities	;	Shares	, as a %	Locked i	n	Sha	res	equity
Shareholders	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares				(IX)		Underlying	assuming	shares		pledg	ed or	shares held
(1)	(111)	up	shares	Depository	held	d as per						full	(XII))	other	wise	in
		equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion			encun	bered	demateriali
		share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of			()	XIII)	ed form
		s held					No of Voting	g Righ	nts	Total as a % of	(including	convertible	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
		(IV)				Asa%				a 78 01 Total	Warrants)	securities (total	(a)	total	
						(A+B+C				Voting rights	(X)	as a		Shar es		share s held	
							Class X		Total	-		percentage		held		(b)	
						(VIII)		Class	;			of diluted		(b)			
								Y				share					
												capital)					
												(XI) =					
												(VII)+(X) as a					
												% of					
												A+B+C2					
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Individuals/Hin du undivided Family	7	21696111	0	0	21696111	68.6	21696111	0	21696111	68.6	0	68.6	10337452	47.65	0	0	21696111
BHANU GOPI MAKHARIA	1	482829	0	0	482829	1.53	482829	0	482829	1.53	0	1.53	0	0	0	0	482829
PUNIT GOPIKISHAN MAKHARIA	1	10385938	0	0	10385938	32.84	10385938	0	10385938	32.84	0	32.84	789473	7.6	0	0	10385938
GAUTAM GOPIKISHAN MAKHARIA	1	9547979	0	0	9547979	30.19	9547979	0	9547979	30.19	0	30.19	9547979	100	0	0	9547979
GOPI KRISHAN MAKHARIA	1	377986	0	0	377986	1.2	377986	0	377986	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	0	0	377986
RAGHAV MAKHARIA	1	255760	0	0	255760	0.81	255760	0	255760	0.81	0	0.81	0	0	0	0	255760
RADHIKA PUNIT	1	207324	0	0	207324	0.66	207324	0	207324	0.66	0	0.66	0	0	0	0	207324

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	MAKHARIA																	
	AGRIMA MAKHARIA	1	438295	0	0	438295	1.39	438295	0	438295	1.39	0	1.39	0	0	0	0	438295
	ARADHANA MAKHARIA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	RANJANA PUNIT MAKHARIA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	21696111	0	0	21696111	68.6	21696111	0	21696111	168.6	0	68.6	10337452	47.65	0	0	21696111
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	č	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	21696111	0	0	21696111	68.6	21696111	0	21696111	168.6	0	68.6	10337452	47.65	0	0	21696111

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P ar tl y p ai d- u p e	Nos. of share s underl ying Depos itory Recei pts	Total nos. share s held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Shar ehol ding % calc ulate d as per SCR R,	each clá (IX)	iss of se		ld in	No. of Shares Underl ying Outsta nding conver tible securit ies	Total sharehol din g, as a % assumin g full conversi on of converti ble			or oth encun (XIII)	es pledged herwise hbered	Number of equity shares held in demateria liz ed form (XIV)	of	tegori share	
				q ui ty	(VI)		1957 As a % of	No of V	oting Ri	ghts	Total as a	(includ ing Warran	securitie s (as a percent	No (a)	As a % of total	No. (Not applic	As a % of total				ding nares)
				s h ar e s h			(A+B +C2) VIII	Class X	Class Y	Total	% of Total Votin g right	ts) (X)	age of diluted share capital) (XI)	(4)	Shar es held (b)	able) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)		S u b C a	Sub Cat eg ory II	- Cat
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ô	0	0	0	0			0			
а	Mutual Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
	Investment Funds	1	330000	0	0	330000	1.04	330000	0	330000	1.04	0	1.04	0	0			330000			
	AEQUITAS EQUITY SCHEME I	1	330000	0	0	330000	1.04	330000	0	330000	1.04	0	1.04	0	0			330000			
d		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0]		
е	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
f		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
Ĭ	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
h		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
P	Other Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			

	Institutions																
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	330000	0	0	330000	1.04	330000	0	330000	1.04	0	1.04	0	0	330	000
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Foreign Direct	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	428382	0	0	428382	1.35	428382	0	428382	1.35	0	1.35	0	0	428	382
	INDIĂ MAX INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED	1	426683	0	0	426683	1.35	426683	0	426683	1.35	0	1.35	0	0	426	683
	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2	428382	0	0	428382	1.35	428382	0	428382	1.35	0	1.35	0	0	428	382
	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
b	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

С	Shareholding	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
Ũ	by Companies	č	0	Ũ	Ŭ	C	°	C	Ŭ	•	•	0	0	•	0		•
	or Bodies																
	Corporate																
	where Central																
	/ State																
	Government is																
	a promoter																
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	(B)(3)																
4		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	institutions																
а		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	companies /																
	Subsidiaries																
b	Directors and	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	their relatives																
	(excluding																
	independent																
	directors and																
	nominee																
	directors)																
С	,	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Managerial																
	Personnel																
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	promoters																
	(other than																
	"Immediate																
	Relatives" of																
	promoters																
	disclosed																
	under "Dramatan and																
	"Promoter and																
	Promoter																
	Group"																
0	category) Trusts where	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
е		0	0	U	0	U	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	any person belonging to																
	"Promoter and																
	Promoter																
	Group"																
	category is																
	"trustee",																
	"beneficiary",																
	or "author of																
	the trust"																
		I	1	1	1	1	1		1								

f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		5590254	0	0	5590254					17.68	0	17.68	0	0	5590249
h	Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	34	1658850	0	0	1658850		1658850		1658850		O	5.25	0	0	1658850
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)		463006	0	0	463006	1.46	463006	0	463006	1.46	0	1.46	0	0	463006
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
I		119	900886	0	0	900886	2.85	900886	0	900886	2.85	0	2.85	0	0	900886
m		603	558391	0	0	558391	1.77	558391	0	558391	1.77	0	1.77	0	0	558391
		15	8937	0	0	8937	0.03	8937	0	8937	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	8937
	HUF	588	549454	0	0	549454	1.74	549454	0	549454	1.74	0	1.74	0	0	549454
	Sub-Total (B)(4)		9171387	0	0	9171387		9171387			29	0	29	0	0	9171382
		19152	9929769	0	0	9929769	31.4	9929769	0	9929769	31.4	0	31.4	0	0	9929764

Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	r of Votiı	ng Rights	held in	No. of	Total	Numb	er of	Nu	mber of	Number of
of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	each		securities	5		shareholdin	Locke	ed in	S	hares	equity
Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		((IX)		Underlyin g	g , as a %	shar		ple	dged or	shares held
(1)		(111)	ир	shares	Depository	<u>(VII =</u>	d as per					Outstandin		(X	II)	oth	erwise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	<u>IV+V+VI)</u>	SCRR,					convertibl e	full				umbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	00			(XIII)	ed form
			s held				As a % of	No of Right	Voting s		Total as a	(including	of	No.	As a % of	No. Not	As a % of	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)	_			% of Total Votin	Warrants)	convertib le		total Shar	appl ica	total shar	(Not
							(VIII)				g rights	(X)	securities (es held	ble)	es held	Applicable)
								Class X	Class Y	Total	1		as a percenta of diluted				(Not appli c	
													share capital) (XI)				able)	
Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021				0			0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V -	Statement showing	shareholding	pattern of the	Significant	Beneficiary	Owner ((SBO)
							/

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationalit y	Details of hold whether direct	ling/ exercise of t or indirect*	right of the SBO in t	the reporting co	ompany,	Date of creation / acquisition of significant
				Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)	
--	------------	------------------------	--------------------	--

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding						
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %			